from September 2015

Highcliffe ¢ Bournemouth School for Girls

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Walkford Ringwood Road/Walkford Road
Highcliffe Sea Corner

Bure Lane

Purewell Roundabout

Tuckton Roundabout

Stourfield Schools Beauford Road
Fishermans Walk

Pokesdown St James School
Bournemouth School for Boys East Way
Bournemouth School for Girls East Way

Bournemouth School for Girls  Highcliffe

0709
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0728
0736
0741
0746
0750
0810
0815

Mondays to Fridays school days only

Bournemouth School for Boys East Way
Bournemouth School for Girls East Way
Pokesdown St James School
Fishermans Walk

Stourfield Schools Beauford Road
Tuckton Roundabout

Purewell Roundabout

Bure Lane

Highcliffe Sea Corner

Walkford Ringwood Road/Walkford Road

1508
1510
1513
1519
1524
1532
1535
1544
1549
1554

route 788

route 788



