

## from September 2015

## Highcliffe • Bournemouth School for Girls

route **788** 

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Walkford Ringwood Road/Walkford Road	0709
Highcliffe Sea Corner	0712
Bure Lane	0719
Purewell Roundabout	0728
Tuckton Roundabout	0736
Stourfield Schools Beauford Road	0741
Fishermans Walk	0746
Pokesdown St James School	0750
Bournemouth School for Boys East Way	0810
Bournemouth School for Girls East Way	0815

## Bournemouth School for Girls • Highcliffe

route **788** 

Mondays to Fridays school days only	
Bournemouth School for Boys East Way	1508
Bournemouth School for Girls East Way	1510
Pokesdown St James School	1513
Fishermans Walk	1519
Stourfield Schools Beauford Road	1524
Tuckton Roundabout	1532
Purewell Roundabout	1535
Bure Lane	1544
Highcliffe Sea Corner	1549
Walkford Ringwood Road/Walkford Road	1554